
Group 1 = Museum Studies students
Group 2 = Archaeology students

Group 3 = Conservation students

Date Time Activity Where Staff

Day 1 9.30am Welcome Reception Auditorium Lobby Annie Rowbotham
Monday (meet your colleagues!) Ground Floor
26 August. 10.30am Welcome Lecture Room 1A11 Thilo Rehren

(First Floor) Jeff Brown & all
11.30am Health and Safety Room 1A11 Patrick Burkett

Induction Jahid Ahmed
12.00pm Tour of UCL and Simona Duranti

Georgetown Building Amany Rashwan
12.45pm Bus to Student Center Georgetown Brett Kershaw

Main entrance Jenny Elliott
1.00pm Lunch at Student Center
1.45pm Presentation on opportunities Student Center HBKU Student

and services at Education City Activities Team

UCL Qatar Induction Week Programme 2013

Timeslots for individual meetings with degree coordinators will be distributed by the relevant coordinator
during Induction week.

and services at Education City Activities Team
2.15pm Tour of Student Center Student Center HBKU Student

Activities Team
2.30pm Tour of Education City Brett Kershaw

Jenny Elliott
3.30pm End of days activities

Day 2 9.30am Enrolment, Registration Room 1A11 Patrick Burkett
and ID cards Jahid Ahmed

Tuesday 10.30am Finances, Banking Room 1A11 Jenny Elliott
27 August. and Insurance Pooja D'Souza

11.00am Coffee Break
11.30am Immigration and visas Room 1A11 Nazim Wedatalla

Hannah Balogun
12.00pm Lunch
1.00pm Library Induction Library Ground Floor Rupert Williams

Computer Room Simon Wigley
2.00pm Bus to Villaggio (shopping trip) Georgetown Brett Kershaw

Main entrance Ami Thiara
5.00pm Return to Georgetown (optional)

Day 3 9.30am Academic Welcome Room 1A11 Thilo Rehren and
Wednesday Meet the academic staff academic team
28 August. 10.30am Moodle and Portico Room 1A11 Patrick Burkett

Induction (Group 1) Jahid Ahmed
10.30am Degree course induction lectures Room 2D21 - Group 2 Robert Carter or

(Groups 2 and 3) Main Lab - Group 3 Voula Golfomitsou
From Individual meetings with degree Office of degree Robert Carter or
11.00am coordinators (Groups 2 and 3) coordinator Voula Golfomitsou
12.00pm Lunch



1.00pm Bus to Museum of Islamic Art Georgetown main Lisa Usman
(MIA) entrance Antonia Rosati

1.30pm Guided tour of MIA MIA staff
3.00pm Return to Georgetown (optional) 5.00pm

Day 4 10.00am Moodle and Portico Room 1A08 Patrick Burkett
Thursday Induction (Groups 2 and 3) Jahid Ahmed
29 August. 10.00am Degree course induction lecture Room 1A11 Karen Exell

10.00am (Group 1)
From Individual meetings with degree Office of degree Karen Exell
10.30am coordinator (Group 1) coordinator
7.00pm Staff and student dinner Mamig @ Simona Duranti

(buses are available departing Katara Cultural Village
Georgetown at 6.30pm


